Athlete

Alexander Hanson
George Anstie
George Biggs
Joe Osler

Luke Angell
Matthew Hunter
Nick Bull

Peter Saunders
Peter Uttley
Samuel Randall
Simon Scholes
Stan Chambers
Steve Maclean

High Jump

1.80

1.20
1.40

1.53

Long Jump

5.71

6.08
4.42

4.54

Shot Put

8.35

9.19

8.36

7.57

6.91
9.40

Senior Men Field

Discus

23.81

26.85

23.14
21.30
30.27
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Javelin

57.00
39.67

29.81

30.60

19.22
25.56

Hammer

22.71

17.65
13.96
18.56
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Triple Jump
8.38

9.13
12.60

12.65

10.78



